
WEST 1

Date

Activity

Time Pick-up Location Time Pick-up Location Time Pick-up Location Time Pick-up Location Time Pick-up Location
WEST 8:25 AM Thornlea SS 8:25 AM Thornlea SS 8:25 AM Thornlea SS 9:15 AM Thornlea SS 8:25 AM Thornlea SS

(Bus 1) 9:00 AM Aurora HS 9:00 AM Aurora HS 9:00 AM Aurora HS 10:00 AM Toronto Zoo 9:00 AM Aurora HS
AM

Pick-up

Time Pick-up Location Time Pick-up Location Time Pick-up Location Time Pick-up Location Time Pick-up Location
WEST 3:00 PM Aurora HS 3:00 PM Aurora HS 3:00 PM Aurora HS 2:00 PM Toronto Zoo 3:00 PM Aurora HS

(Bus 1) 3:35 PM Thornlea SS 3:35 PM Thornlea SS 3:35 PM Thornlea SS 2:45 PM  Thornlea SS 3:35 PM Thornlea SS
PM

Drop-off

Date
Activity

Time Pick-up Location Time Pick-up Location Time Pick-up Location Time Pick-up Location Time Pick-up Location
WEST 9:00 AM Thornlea SS 8:25 AM Thornlea SS 8:25 AM Thornlea SS 8:25 AM Thornlea SS 8:25 AM Thornlea SS

(Bus 1) 10:00 AM CN Tower 9:00 AM Aurora HS 9:00 AM Aurora HS 9:00 AM Aurora HS 9:00 AM Aurora HS
AM

Pick-up

Time Pick-up Location Time Pick-up Location Time Pick-up Location Time Pick-up Location Time Pick-up Location
WEST 2:30 PM Old Spaghetti Factory 3:00 PM Aurora HS 3:00 PM Aurora HS 3:00 PM Aurora HS 3:00 PM Aurora HS

(Bus 1) 3:30 PM Thornlea SS 3:35 PM Thornlea SS 3:35 PM Thornlea SS 3:35 PM Thornlea SS 3:35 PM Thornlea SS
PM

Drop-off

Thornlea SS  - 8075 Bayview Ave. Thornhill L3T 4N4 *Documentation Verification
Aurora HS - 155 Wellington St. W. Aurora L4G 2P4 Tuesday, August 19, 2025

10:30 am to 11:15 am
Aurora HS (follow signage posted in the school)

Monday August 25 Tuesday August 26 Wednesday August 27 Thursday August 28 Friday August 29
Toronto - CN Tower

Excursion - Toronto Zoo

Thornlea SS (Alpha, Last Name A-M)
Monday August 18 *Tuesday August 19 Wednesday August 20 Thursday August 21 Friday August 22

Welcome Session (lunch provided)

Prepared: June 20, 2025


